
Basic Health Safety and Breastfeeding Awareness 

Approved Trainers List

Name of Trainer Email Address

Lauren Bond lauren@bestforece.com

Hwaida Hassanein hwaida@childcareed.com

Thelma Hayes thelma_hayes@msn.com

Linda Bratcher bratcher@childcareservicesandsupply.com

Dr. Donna J. Satterlee donna.j.satterlee@gmail.com

Renee Mentzer rmentzer@litebritellc.com

Tasha Jones Moore tasha.moore00@comcast.net

Crystal Ey cey@litebritellc.com

Stephanie Schaefer schaefer.research@gmail.com

Phuong H. Hoang phuong@traineducational.com

Emily Ederer eederer@silverspringdayschool.org

Deborah A. Williams awilldeb@aol.com

Ellie Salour nestraining@yahoo.com

Amina Jones Law amina@cms4training.com

Conrad Brian Law cblaw@appliedlearningsolutions.com

Dr. GerriLynn Ballard focusonchild@msn.com

Maria Kirby colacadleader@gmail.com

Petrea Hicks xyztheendresult@gmail.com

Kathlene McClain Kam.trainings@gmail.com

Dianna Aguirre aguirre_dianna@yahoo.com

Regina Lugo rplugo29@aacounty.org

Aurora Sanchez asanchezconsult@gmail.com

Brenda Tyrrell Brenda@primetimecc.com

Carlena Vaden carlenavaden@yahoo.com/carlenav@gmail.com

Chantrell Jones chantrelljones@yahoo.com

JoAnne Jamison num1327@aol.com

Kiran Philip kapchildcaretraining@gmail.com

Lisa McCourry lisamccourry@gmail.com

Michele Hall michele@mmhecetraining.org

Rochetta Gordon rochettagordon@gmail.com

Stephanie A. Young syoung@ccbcmd.edu

Susan R. Lichtman susan@childcareed.com

Syretha Storey childcarecorp@gmail.com

Tiffany J Smith tiffanyjsmith@teachingfoundationsllc.com

Amy E. Weaver ececonsulting8@gmail.com

Rachael Schwartz rachael.schwartz4@gmail.com

Adele Gammon agammon@comcast.net

Sheila Skinner skinnersheila1@gmail.com

Joi Woods elssconsulting@gmail.com

Saba Ahmed skhan02@gmail.com
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